S
S
D
s
2.5” SATA SSD with MLC
NAND FlashASD26-MLC/MA2/HA2 Series
Specifications

MTBF	 SLC mode 2M hours, MLC 1.5M hours
Long Life Support	 Minimum of 3 years useful life
Ordering Information
Model Number Description/Configuration
ASD26-MLC32G-CT 2.5” SATA 6 Gb/s SSD 32 GB , MLC type, (0°C~70°C)
ASD26-MLC64G-CT 2.5” SATA 6 Gb/s SSD 64 GB , MLC type, (0°C~70°C)
ASD26-MLC128G-CT 2.5” SATA 6 Gb/s SSD 128 GB , MLC type, (0°C~70°C)
ASD26-MLC256G-CT 2.5” SATA 6 Gb/s SSD 256 GB, MLC type, (0°C ~70°C)
ASD26-MLC512G-CT 2.5” SATA 6 Gb/s SSD 512 GB, MLC type, (0°C ~70°C)
ASD26-MA2032-ET 2.5” SATA 3 Gb/s SSD, 32GB, 24nm MLC, (-40°C~+85°C)
ASD26-MA2064-ET 2.5” SATA 3 Gb/s SSD, 64GB, 24nm MLC(-40°C~+85°C)
ASD26-HA2016-ET 2.5” SATA 3 Gb/s SSD, 16GB, 24nm SLC mode, (-40°C~+85°C)
ASD26-HA2032-ET 2.5” SATA 3 Gb/s SSD, 32GB, 24nm SLC mode, -40°C~+85°C)
Dimensions
Features
	 Sustained read up to 480 MB/s
	 Sustained write up to 410 MB/s
	 Capacity: 32, 64, 128, 256, 512 GB
	 SATA 6 Gb/s interface (ASD26-MLC)
	 SATA 3 Gb/s interface (ASD26-MA2/ HA2)
	 Toshiba 24nm MLC/ SLC model Toggle NAND
Flash